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Name

HAYDON SCHAAF
RHYAN MARSHALL
HANNAH BALLARD
LANDON TROUTN
CORD DODSON
KATRINA TURNER
EMMA POOL

CLAY BRILLHART
TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM
TRAVIS SCHEER
CALLEY STUBBS
STERLING RECTOR
CHLOE BLUNK
BRODY NEMECEK
KEATON HERRMANN
DAMON HIGBIE
TESSA BEEMAN
GABRIELL HAMMER
JURNEY YUNG
CONNOR COLLINS
AIDAN YOHO
ANSLEY GROTHUSEN
PRESTON DUNN
TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM
SADIE MARCHIANO
EASTON RECTOR
JAMES DEROUCHEY
GWEN FRY

HAILEY GILLESPIE
MAKENNA KUEHN
KARA RIFFEL

JADEN JONES
MAKAYLA MEYER
GRACE FIKE
CHEYENNE HIGBIE
JILLIAN KELLER

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: Overall
Aug 24, 2019

#
1180-

1101-
4131-0
1175-
1200-
1176-
1200-
1180-
1176-
6176-
1187-
1101-
1101-
1180-
1200-
1121-
5131-
1187-
1176-
1176-
1180-
1175-
1183-0
5176-
1179-
1101-
1163-
1179-
1122-
1201-
1163-
1175-
1183-
1163-
1121-

1179-

Team Name

Southwind District #2
Barber

Greenwood County Individual
Scott

Wildcat District #1
Sedgwick

Wildcat District #1
Southwind District #2
Sedgwick

Sedgwick County Individual
Sunflower District #1
Barber

Barber

Southwind District #2
Wildcat District #1

Frontier District #1
Greenwood County Individual
Sunflower District #1
Sedgwick

Sedgwick

Southwind District #2

Scott

Stafford

Sedgwick County Individual
Southwind District #1
Barber

Pottawatomie

Southwind District #1
Frontier District #2

Wildcat District #2
Pottawatomie

Scott

Stafford

Pottawatomie

Frontier District #1
Southwind District #1

Total Score
717
715
704
703
700
696
691
675
674
668
657
653
652
651
647
644
637
637
637
637
636
635
630
629
620
618
611
610
601
598
593
587
586
581
578
576



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes
Meats Open: Overall
Aug 24, 2019

Name

BLAKELY ALDRIDGE
TIMOTHY PEARCE
JACK HABJAN
SARAH SERGEANT
KALEB NEHER
KRISTY BEENE
CAMRYN SMITH
GRANT DUGAN
VIVIAN STRAHM
JERILYN NELSON
JERIN COBB
ETHAN HATFIELD
HANNAH GRAYBILL
LILY JUDD
JULIEONA ERBE
CARLY DREHER
CECILLIA NEWBY
LEAH MUELLER
NORMAN HIGHFILL
LAUREN WILLIAMS

JORDAN SYLVESTER

MADELINE DRAKE
ALEX CANNADY
CALI NEWDIGGER
REGAN STRAMEL
KELSEY THEIS
CARLY COLLINS
TREY SOMMER
MARY HABJAN
SOPHIA GLANVILLE
MICHAEL LEHMANN
HALEIGH OBRIEN

#
1187-

1121-
1141-0
1108-
4110-
1179-
4101-
1163-
5149-
4149-
1201-
1122-
1200-
1122-
1201-
1181-
1201-
1181-
1141-0
1108-
5163-
4164-
1121-
1183-
1187-
1141-0
4176-
1181-
1141-0
4118-
1108-

1181-

Team Name

Sunflower District #1

Frontier District #1
Leavenworth

Coffey

Cottonwood District #1 Individual
Southwind District #1

Barber Individual
Pottawatomie

Meadowlark District Individual
Meadowlark District #1 Individual
Wildcat District #2

Frontier District #2

Wildcat District #1

Frontier District #2

Wildcat District #2

Southwind District #3

Wildcat District #2

Southwind District #3
Leavenworth

Coffey

Pottawatomie County Individual
Pratt County Individual
Frontier District #1

Stafford

Sunflower District #1
Leavenworth

Sedgwick County Individual
Southwind District #3
Leavenworth

Flint Hills District #1 Individual
Coffey

Southwind District #3

Total Score
576
576
572
563
561
559
559
559
558
553
553
544
537
529
528
522
522
521
517
517
510
509
507
505
501
497
494
469
459
457
436
120
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Name

GABRIELL HAMMER
JAMES DEROUCHEY
TRAVIS SCHEER
PRESTON DUNN
HANNAH BALLARD
BLAKELY ALDRIDGE
LANDON TROUTN
CALLEY STUBBS
TESSA BEEMAN
CHLOE BLUNK
AIDAN YOHO

JACK HABJAN

TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM

GWEN FRY

EMMA POOL
MADELINE DRAKE
HAYDON SCHAAF
RHYAN MARSHALL
GRANT DUGAN
CLAY BRILLHART
TIMOTHY PEARCE
BRODY NEMECEK
HANNAH GRAYBILL
JILLIAN KELLER
LEAH MUELLER
CHEYENNE HIGBIE
NORMAN HIGHFILL
MAKAYLA MEYER
STERLING RECTOR
JURNEY YUNG
MAKENNA KUEHN
GRACE FIKE
JERIN COBB
KATRINA TURNER
CORD DODSON
HAILEY GILLESPIE

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: Placings
Aug 24, 2019

#
1187-

1163-
6176-
1183-0
4131-0
1187-
1175-
1187-
5131-
1101-
1180-
1141-0
1176-
1179-
1200-
4164-
1180-
1101-
1163
1180-
1121-
1180-
1200-
1179-
1181-
1121-
1141-0
1183
1101-
1176-
1201-
1163-
1201-
1176-
1200-

1122-

Team Name
Sunflower District #1
Pottawatomie
Sedgwick County Individual
Stafford

Greenwood County Individual
Sunflower District #1
Scott

Sunflower District #1
Greenwood County Individual
Barber

Southwind District #2
Leavenworth
Sedgwick

Southwind District #1
Wildcat District #1
Pratt County Individual
Southwind District #2
Barber

Pottawatomie
Southwind District #2
Frontier District #1
Southwind District #2
Wildcat District #1
Southwind District #1
Southwind District #3
Frontier District #1
Leavenworth

Stafford

Barber

Sedgwick

Wildcat District #2
Pottawatomie

Wildcat District #2
Sedgwick

Wildcat District #1
Frontier District #2

Total Score
298
296
296
295
293
292
291
291
289
288
288
288
287
286
285
285
284
284
283
282
282
282
282
281
280
280
279
279
278
278
278
277
277
276
276
276



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: Placings

Aug 24, 2019
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
37 LILY JUDD 1122- Frontier District #2 276
38 DAMON HIGBIE 1121- Frontier District #1 275
39 JADEN JONES 1175- Scott 275
40 SADIE MARCHIANO 1179- Southwind District #1 274
41 TREY SOMMER 1181- Southwind District #3 274
42 SARAH SERGEANT 1108- Coffey 273
43 KELSEY THEIS 1141-0 Leavenworth 273
44 KRISTY BEENE 1179- Southwind District #1 272
45 EASTON RECTOR 1101- Barber 271
46 LAUREN WILLIAMS 1108- Coffey 271
47 ETHAN HATFIELD 1122- Frontier District #2 270
48 ANSLEY GROTHUSEN 1175- Scott 269
49 KARA RIFFEL 1163- pPottawatomie 268
50 KEATON HERRMANN 1200- Wildcat District #1 268
51 JERILYN NELSON 4149- Meadowlark District #1 Individual 267
52 CARLY DREHER 1181- Southwind District #3 266
53 JORDAN SYLVESTER 5163- Pottawatomie County Individual 266
54 CONNOR COLLINS 1176- Sedgwick 266
55 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 5176- Sedgwick County Individual 265
56 CAMRYN SMITH 4101- Barber Individual 265
57 JULIEONA ERBE 1201- Wildcat District #2 262
58 CALI NEWDIGGER 1183- Stafford 260
59 SOPHIA GLANVILLE 4118- Flint Hills District #1 Individual 260
60 VIVIAN STRAHM 5149- Meadowlark District Individual 260
61 CECILLIA NEWBY 1201- Wildcat District #2 257
62 MARY HABJAN 1141-0 Leavenworth 255
63 KALEB NEHER 4110- Cottonwood District #1 Individual 252
64 REGAN STRAMEL 1187- Sunflower District #1 252
65 CARLY COLLINS 4176- Sedgwick County Individual 241
66 MICHAEL LEHMANN 1108- Coffey 234
67 ALEX CANNADY 1121- Frontier District #1 226

68 HALEIGH OBRIEN 1181- Southwind District #3
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Name

KATRINA TURNER
JILLIAN KELLER
CHLOE BLUNK
NORMAN HIGHFILL
JAMES DEROUCHEY
SADIE MARCHIANO
HAYDON SCHAAF
KARA RIFFEL
STERLING RECTOR
RHYAN MARSHALL
AIDAN YOHO
BLAKELY ALDRIDGE
HANNAH BALLARD
TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM
TESSA BEEMAN
GABRIELL HAMMER
SARAH SERGEANT
CORD DODSON
JACK HABJAN
LANDON TROUTN
KEATON HERRMANN
TRAVIS SCHEER
CALLEY STUBBS
CLAY BRILLHART
EMMA POOL
PRESTON DUNN
GRACE FIKE
TIMOTHY PEARCE
ALEX CANNADY
BRODY NEMECEK
MADELINE DRAKE
GWEN FRY

CARLY DREHER
DAMON HIGBIE
MAKAYLA MEYER
JERILYN NELSON

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: Reasons
Aug 24, 2019

#
1176-

1179-
1101-
1141-0
1163-
1179-
1180-
1163-
1101-
1101-
1180-
1187-
4131-0
1176-
5131-
1187-
1108-
1200-
1141-0
1175-
1200-
6176-
1187-
1180-
1200-
1183-0
1163-
1121-
1121-
1180-
4164-
1179-
1181-
1121-
1183-

4149-

Team Name
Sedgwick

Southwind District #1
Barber

Leavenworth
Pottawatomie
Southwind District #1
Southwind District #2
Pottawatomie
Barber

Barber

Southwind District #2

Sunflower District #1

Greenwood County Individual

Sedgwick

Greenwood County Individual

Sunflower District #1
Coffey

Wildcat District #1
Leavenworth

Scott

Wildcat District #1
Sedgwick County Individual
Sunflower District #1
Southwind District #2
Wildcat District #1
Stafford

Pottawatomie

Frontier District #1
Frontier District #1
Southwind District #2
Pratt County Individual
Southwind District #1
Southwind District #3
Frontier District #1
Stafford

Meadowlark District #1 Individual

Total Score
145
143
139
137
137
136
136
135
135
135
135
135
135
134
134
133
132
132
132
131
130
130
129
128
128
128
127
127
126
126
126
126
124
124
124
123



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Name

KRISTY BEENE
HAILEY GILLESPIE
KALEB NEHER
MARY HABJAN
EASTON RECTOR
JURNEY YUNG
REGAN STRAMEL
CECILLIA NEWBY
LILY JUDD

JERIN COBB

LEAH MUELLER
CALI NEWDIGGER
ETHAN HATFIELD
TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM
CAMRYN SMITH
JORDAN SYLVESTER
MICHAEL LEHMANN
CONNOR COLLINS
KELSEY THEIS
GRANT DUGAN
CARLY COLLINS
LAUREN WILLIAMS
TREY SOMMER
MAKENNA KUEHN
SOPHIA GLANVILLE
VIVIAN STRAHM
ANSLEY GROTHUSEN
CHEYENNE HIGBIE
JADEN JONES
JULIEONA ERBE
HANNAH GRAYBILL
HALEIGH OBRIEN

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: Reasons
Aug 24, 2019

#
1179-

1122-
4110-
1141-0
1101-
1176-
1187-
1201-
1122-
1201-
1181-
1183-
1122-
5176-
4101-
5163-
1108-
1176-
1141-0
1163-
4176-
1108-
1181-
1201-
4118-
5149-
1175-
1121-
1175-
1201-
1200-

1181-

Team Name

Southwind District #1

Frontier District #2
Cottonwood District #1 Individual
Leavenworth

Barber

Sedgwick

Sunflower District #1

Wildcat District #2

Frontier District #2

Wildcat District #2

Southwind District #3
Stafford

Frontier District #2

Sedgwick County Individual
Barber Individual
Pottawatomie County Individual
Coffey

Sedgwick

Leavenworth

Pottawatomie

Sedgwick County Individual
Coffey

Southwind District #3

Wildcat District #2

Flint Hills District #1 Individual
Meadowlark District Individual
Scott

Frontier District #1

Scott

Wildcat District #2

Wildcat District #1

Southwind District #3

Total Score
123
123
122
122
122
122
121
120
119
119
119
118
118
117
116
116
115
115
115
115
114
114
114
114
113
110
108
108
107
106

44
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Name

HAYDON SCHAAF
RHYAN MARSHALL
CORD DODSON
LANDON TROUTN
EMMA POOL
HANNAH BALLARD
KATRINA TURNER
CLAY BRILLHART
ANSLEY GROTHUSEN
CONNOR COLLINS
TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM
KEATON HERRMANN
TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM
DAMON HIGBIE
BRODY NEMECEK
TRAVIS SCHEER
STERLING RECTOR
CALLEY STUBBS
JURNEY YUNG
CHLOE BLUNK
EASTON RECTOR
TESSA BEEMAN
AIDAN YOHO
HANNAH GRAYBILL
SADIE MARCHIANO
PRESTON DUNN
GABRIELL HAMMER
MAKENNA KUEHN
JADEN JONES
HAILEY GILLESPIE
GWEN FRY

KARA RIFFEL
CHEYENNE HIGBIE
VIVIAN STRAHM
KALEB NEHER
MAKAYLA MEYER

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: ID
Aug 24, 2019

#
1180-

1101-
1200-
1175-
1200-
4131-0
1176-
1180-
1175-
1176-
1176-
1200-
5176-
1121-
1180-
6176-
1101-
1187-
1176-
1101-
1101-
5131-
1180-
1200-
1179-
1183-0
1187-
1201-
1175-
1122-
1179-
1163-
1121-
5149-
4110-

1183-

Team Name

Southwind District #2
Barber

Wildcat District #1

Scott

Wildcat District #1
Greenwood County Individual
Sedgwick

Southwind District #2

Scott

Sedgwick

Sedgwick

Wildcat District #1
Sedgwick County Individual
Frontier District #1
Southwind District #2
Sedgwick County Individual
Barber

Sunflower District #1
Sedgwick

Barber

Barber

Greenwood County Individual
Southwind District #2
Wildcat District #1
Southwind District #1
Stafford

Sunflower District #1
Wildcat District #2

Scott

Frontier District #2
Southwind District #1
Pottawatomie

Frontier District #1

Meadowlark District Individual

Cottonwood District #1 Individual

Stafford

Total Score
297
296
292
281
278
276
275
265
258
256
253
249
247
245
243
242
240
237
237
225
225
214
213
211
210
207
206
206
205
202
198
190
190
188
187
183



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Name

JAMES DEROUCHEY
CAMRYN SMITH
GRACE FIKE
TIMOTHY PEARCE
KRISTY BEENE
JERILYN NELSON
GRANT DUGAN
JULIEONA ERBE
SARAH SERGEANT
JERIN COBB
ETHAN HATFIELD
ALEX CANNADY
JILLIAN KELLER
JACK HABJAN
BLAKELY ALDRIDGE
CECILLIA NEWBY
CARLY COLLINS
LILY JUDD

CARLY DREHER
LAUREN WILLIAMS
JORDAN SYLVESTER
REGAN STRAMEL
CALI NEWDIGGER
LEAH MUELLER
HALEIGH OBRIEN
KELSEY THEIS
NORMAN HIGHFILL
MADELINE DRAKE
MICHAEL LEHMANN
SOPHIA GLANVILLE
MARY HABJAN
TREY SOMMER

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: ID
Aug 24, 2019

#
1163-

4101-
1163-
1121-
1179-
4149-
1163-
1201-
1108-
1201-
1122-
1121-
1179-
1141-0
1187-
1201-
4176-
1122-
1181-
1108-
5163-
1187-
1183-
1181-
1181-
1141-0
1141-0
4164-
1108-
4118-
1141-0

1181-

Team Name

Pottawatomie

Barber Individual
Pottawatomie

Frontier District #1
Southwind District #1
Meadowlark District #1 Individual
Pottawatomie

Wildcat District #2

Coffey

Wildcat District #2

Frontier District #2

Frontier District #1
Southwind District #1
Leavenworth

Sunflower District #1
Wildcat District #2
Sedgwick County Individual
Frontier District #2
Southwind District #3
Coffey

Pottawatomie County Individual
Sunflower District #1
Stafford

Southwind District #3
Southwind District #3
Leavenworth

Leavenworth

Pratt County Individual
Coffey

Flint Hills District #1 Individual
Leavenworth

Southwind District #3

Total Score
178
178
177
167
164
163
161
160
158
157
156
155
152
152
149
145
139
134
132
132
128
128
127
122
120
109
101

98
87
84
82
81
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